
SPEC NO.  011-18 (IFB)

10-Oct-17

Coordinator Buyer Mandatory Pre-Proposal Pre-Proposal Date
Pre-

Proposal 

Larry Bradley

Gene Scott (APTIM)
Rodney Lovgren Yes October 11, 2017 9:00 AM

Email: bradlf@jea.com Email: lovgrd@jea.com

COMPANY NAME CONTACT PERSON PHONE EMAIL PRIME SUB JSEB

Bierlein Demolition DJ DiBlasi  800 336-6626

989 698-2260
djdiblasi@bierlein.com X

Bierlein Demolition Keith Osman
989-205-0367

kosmon@bierlein.com X

Brandenburg Industrial Services Keith Dittus

610-317-5347

ditkei@brandenburg.com; 

cycsco@brandenburg.com; 

besjul@brandenburg.com

X

Brandenburg Industrial Services Adam Wenzel
610-691-1800

ditkei@brandenburg.com X

DH Griffin Wrecking Co. Inc. Gary Basford

336-389-5395

gbasford@dhgriffin.com X

DH Griffin Wrecking Co. Inc. Karen Socicelli
813-720-2900

Ksoricelli@dhgriffin.com X

DH Griffin Wrecking Co. Inc. Kenneth Tysinger
803-493-3671

Ktysinger@dhgriffin.com X

Frontier Industrial Corp Peter Hartung
716-447-7587

phartung@fic-services.com; 

jcopeland@fic-services.com
X

Independence Demolition Scott Laird
(720) 437-8862

slaird@indexc.com; 

bids@indexc.com
X

North American Dismantling Corp. Gage Cuppetilli
810-267-4058

gcuppetilli@nadc1.com; 

tseagraves@nadc1.com
X

North American Dismantling Corp. Cody Marcicki
810-441-0645

cmarcicki@nadc1.com X

North American Dismantling Corp. Rick Marcicki
810-441-2448

rmarcicki@nadc1.com X

North American Dismantling Corp. Dean Reader
810-834-8229

gcuppetilli@nadc1.com X

PRE-PROPOSAL ATTENDEES

TITLE:  SJRPP Demolition and Site Remediation

Location: SJRPP, Building 5, conference room, 11201 New Berlin Road, Jacksonville, FL 32226
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North Star Demolition and Remediation, LP John Jenkins Office: 407.855.2365 

Cell: 407.209.8757

jjenkins@NorthStar.com; 

jduffey@northstar.com
X

North Star Demolition and Remediation, LP Neal Johnson
407-427-4650

njohnson@northstar.com X

North Star Demolition and Remediation, LP Chris Schillesci
985-705-2641

cschillesci@northstar.com X

Tetratech Tod Garrett
813-313-8306

todd.garrett@tetratech.com X

Tetratech Greg Kern
904-703-7096

Greg.Kern@tetratech.com X

Total Wrecking Todd Pierce
716-692-6829

bmcginnis@totalwrecking.com; 

clhoke@totalwrecking.com
X

DEMCO, Inc. Craig Lienelk

850-294-6829

clieneck@demcoinc.com; 

spcallahan@demcoinc.com; 

Pcallahan@demcoinc.com

X

Mason Construction Sujal Acharya
904-271-5379

sacharya@mansoncc.com X

Mason Construction Tim Daniels
904-654-2600

tdaniels@mansonconstruction.com X

JB COXWELL Jayson Smith
904-591-7887

jaysons@jbcoxwell.com X

APTIM - JEA PM GENE SCOTT gene.scott@aptim.com

APTIM - JEA PM ANDREW SCHAAF andrew.schaff@aptim.com

APTIM - JEA PM GREG DENVER

APTIM - JEA PM SHANE YENCHI

JEA / SJRPP - Project Director LARRY PINKSTAFF

JEA / SJRPP - Technical Lead LARRY BRADLEY
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